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Iran Steel Chain 1397 (2018)
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Estimation of the country steel chain – End of 1398(2019)
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Production numbers are estimated based on eight months of production.
Capacity numbers are estimated based on the percentage of progress of ongoing projects.
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steel chain exports 1397-1398
(2018-2019)
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Steel chain imports 1397-1398
(2018-2019)
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Apparent consumption of crude steel products (equivalent)
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Goals of the vision document



اهداف تعیین شده در بخش صنعت 
(1384-1404)بر اساس سند چشم انداز بیست ساله کشور

:صنعت فولاد کشور
میلیون تن55معادل با :  درصد از تولید جهانی فولاد3.5کسب سهم 

میلیون تن20معادل با :  درصدی از صادرات فولاد جهان4و کسب سهم 

: خطوط ریلی 
هزار کیلومتر25: طول کل خطوط ریلی

میلیون تن202: ظرفیت کل حمل بار ریلی
میلیون تن535: ظرفیت حمل بار جاده ای

میلیون تن210: ظرفیت حمل و نقل دریایی
:صنعت برق

مگاوات نصب شده نیروگاهی100000دستیابی به ظرفیت بیش از 
درصد8کاهش تلفات انرژی به 

افزایش سالانه سه تا پنج هزار مگاوات به ظرفیت نیروگاههای تجدید پذیر
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Iran economic growth 1391-1397
(2012-2018)
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Industry sector production index growth and building 
value added growth
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Government construction & infrastructure payments 

(1384-1397) - Fixed price 1395
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Iran’s Rank in world Business Environments Index
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Apparent steel use per capita (crude steel equivalent)-2018
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Export potential of Iranian steel products
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Dispersion in active steel units(1398)
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Low share of quality steel products from total steel production in 

Iran (2018)
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Steel structure ownership(1397)
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World and Iran steel trade structure
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The uncertainty of Iran steel chain about finished steel products
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Iran average Fe content of iron ore :46%

Type of iron ore: Magnetite (90%), Hematite (10%)

GeologicalReserve
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Major iron-ore region of the country
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Iran Central Region
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probable reserves
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Iran iron ore reserve status



0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

Geological reserve Proven reserve Demand until 2025-
based on Iran steel

comprehensive plan
studies

Remaining proven
reserves

5

3.3

1.1

2.2

ن
د ت

ار
یلی

م

Average grade of Iron ore in Iran: about 46%
Iron ore deposits is adequate almost 14years after 2025

35



Source: IMIDRO 2019



پیشنهاد

:نظر به

لاد، عدم انطباق برنامه های سازمانهای اثر بخش در برنامه زنجیره فو

شرایط اقتصادی ، 

وضعیت بازار مصرف و صادرات،

وضعیت سنگ آهن،

مورد بازنگری زمانی 1404هدف گذاری 

.         و تمهیدات مدیریتی قرار گیرد
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